
M_1st_51 1.0 Report Created  SUN 11 SEP 2022 9:59 Page 1/4

2022 

Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium

LH Men

SUN 11 SEP 2022

Start Time 9:30

Start List

Summer 2022

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation

TD A Hill Size HS (95%) 131m (124m)

TD assist. B K-Point 120m

C Metre Value 1.8 points per m

D Gate Factor 8.82 points per m

E Wind Factors - Head/Tail 10.80 / 13.07 points per m/s

Hill Certificate 308 / jpn

Hill Record 8,Aug,2009 Aman Simon 136m

Number of Competitors: 50, Number of Clubs: 26, Number of Nations: 1

Bib
Name
Club

Nation
Trial 1st Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

4 JPN

6 JPN

7 JPN

16 JPN

17 JPN

18 JPN

19 JPN

22 JPN

26 JPN

27

JR

JPN

28 JPN

29 JPN

30 JPN



M_1st_51 1.0 Report Created  SUN 11 SEP 2022 9:59 Page 2/4

2022 

Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium

LH Men

SUN 11 SEP 2022

Start Time 9:30

Start List

Summer 2022

Bib
Name
Club

Nation
Trial 1st Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

31 JPN

32 JPN

33 JPN

34 JPN

35 JPN

36 JPN

37 JPN

38 JPN

39 JPN

40

team taku

JPN

41 JPN

42 JPN

43 JPN

44 JPN

45 JPN

46 JPN

47 JPN



M_1st_51 1.0 Report Created  SUN 11 SEP 2022 9:59 Page 3/4

2022 

Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium

LH Men

SUN 11 SEP 2022

Start Time 9:30

Start List

Summer 2022

Bib
Name
Club

Nation
Trial 1st Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

48 JPN

49 JPN

50 JPN

51 JPN

52 JPN

53 JPN

54 JPN

55 JPN

56 JPN

57 JPN

58 JPN

59 JPN

60

team taku

JPN

61 JPN

62 JPN

64 JPN

66 JPN



M_1st_51 1.0 Report Created  SUN 11 SEP 2022 9:59 Page 4/4

2022 

Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium

LH Men

SUN 11 SEP 2022

Start Time 9:30

Start List

Summer 2022

Bib
Name
Club

Nation
Trial 1st Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

67 JPN

68 JPN

69 JPN


