



2022 白馬サマージャンプ大会 Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium スペシャルジャンプLH Men SUN 11 SEP 2022

Start Time 9:30

5.A.J.

Start List									
Ju	ury / Competition Management	Judges	Hill Data /	Hill Data / Calculation					
TD	熊谷 隆史 (\$AJ)	A 小泉 敦 (SAJ)	Hill Size HS (95%)	131m (124m)					
TD assist.	佐藤 貢 (SAJ)	B 関勇人 (SAJ)	K-Point	120m					
競技委員長	久田 重太 (HSC)	C 岸本 直樹 (\$AJ)	Metre Value	1.8 points per m					
		D 猪股 充拡 (SAJ)	Gate Factor	8.82 points per m					
		E 板本 陽一 (SAJ)	Wind Factors - Head/Tail	10.80 / 13.07 points per m/s					
			Hill Certificate	308 / jpn					
			Hill Record 8,Au	ug,2009 Aman Simon 136m					

Number of Competitors: 50, Number of Clubs: 26, Number of Nations: 1

	Namo			Trial			ound			
Bib	Name Club	Nation	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Points	Rank	
4	辻 創太 明治大学	JPN								
6	小野沢 秀太 飯山高校	JPN								
7	海沼 史人 東海大学	JPN								
16	馬場 慎平 新井高校	JPN								
17	山川 伶欧 新井高校	JPN								
18	永井 陽一 八幡平市スキー連盟	JPN								
19	西澤 希陸 白馬中学校	JPN								
22	平田 悠理 日本体育大学	JPN								
26	小山 祐 岐阜日野自動車SC	JPN								
27	三ケ田 泰良 JR盛岡スキークラブ	JPN								
28	中澤 拓哉 中央大学	JPN								
29	鈴木 寛太 明治大学	JPN								
30	山﨑 叶太郎 飯山高校	JPN								





HAKUBA AKUBA AKUBA Akuba Ski Jumping Stadium スペシャルジャンプLH Men SUN 11 SEP 2022

Start Time 9:30

S.A.J.

Start List									
Bib	Name Club	Nation	Speed [km/h]	Trial Distance [m]	Gate	Speed [km/h]	1st Ro Distance [m]	ound Points	Rank
	渡部 暁斗 北野建設スキークラブ	JPN							
	西方 遥人 飯山高校	JPN							
33	山中 規暉 東海大学	JPN							
34	永井 健弘 盛岡市役所	JPN							
35	—————————————————————————————————————	JPN							
36		JPN							
	 杉山 律太 北海道下川商業高校	JPN							
38	清水 亜久里 ユーグレナスキー部	JPN							
	渡部 善斗 北野建設スキークラブ	JPN							
	永峯 寿樹 team taku	JPN							
	高橋 佳佑 東海大学	JPN							
42	原田 侑武 雪印メグミルクスキー部	JPN							
	宮崎 敬太 東京美装グループ スキー部	JPN							
44	山根 和治 日本大学	JPN							
45	栃本 翔平 雪印メグミルクスキー部	JPN							
46	栗田 力樹 白馬村スキークラブ	JPN							
47	山元 豪 ダイチ	JPN							





2022 白馬サマージャンプ大会 AKUBA ₩CLUB スペシャルジャンプLH Men SUN 11 SEP 2022

Start Time 9:30

S.A.J.

Start List									
Bib	Name Club	Nation	Speed [km/h]	Trial Distance [m]	Gate	Speed [km/h]	1st Ro Distance [m]	ound Points	Rank
48	工藤 漱太 雪印メグミルクスキー部	JPN							
49	小林 朔太郎 慶応義塾大学	JPN							
50	山川 太朗 東京美装グループ スキー部	JPN							
51	葛西 紀明 土屋ホーム	JPN							
52	伊藤 将充 土屋ホーム	JPN							
53	内藤 智文 米沢スキージャンプクラブ	JPN							
54	小林 龍尚 土屋ホーム	JPN							
55	池田 龍生 慶応義塾大学	JPN							
56	中村 優斗 飯山市スキークラブ	JPN							
57	佐藤 幸椰 雪印メグミルクスキー部	JPN							
58	馬淵 源 富士フィルムBI 秋田	JPN							
59	竹花 大松 土屋ホーム	JPN							
	竹内 択 team taku	JPN							
61	渡部 弘晃 東京美装グループ スキー部	JPN							
62	岩佐 勇研 東京美装グループ スキー部	JPN							
64	渡部 陸太 東京美装グループ スキー部	JPN							
66	清水 礼留飛 雪印メグミルクスキー部	JPN							

Report Created SUN 11 SEP 2022 9:59

Page 3/4





2022 白馬サマージャンプ大会 AKUBA Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium スペシャルジャンプLH Men SUN 11 SEP 2022

Start Time 9:30



	Start List									
	Nama		Trial			1st Round				
BID	Bib Club		Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Points	Rank	
	佐藤 慧一 雪印メグミルクスキー部	JPN								
	藤田 慎之介 東海大学	JPN								
69	二階堂 蓮 日本ビールスキー部	JPN								